
ID Aktivitet Start Finish

1 Section 0 (ETSF05 only!) Mon 13-09-02 Wed 13-10-16
2 Lectures Mon 13-09-02 Mon 13-10-07
3 Lecture 0:1 Mon 13-09-02 Mon 13-09-02
4 Intro routerlab Fri 13-09-06 Fri 13-09-06
5 Lecture 0:2 Mon 13-09-30 Mon 13-09-30
6 Lecture 0:3 Mon 13-10-07 Mon 13-10-07
7 Exercises Tue 13-10-01 Thu 13-10-10
8 Exercise 0:1 Tue 13-10-01 Thu 13-10-03
9 Grp1 Tue 13-10-01 Tue 13-10-01

10 Grp2 Thu 13-10-03 Thu 13-10-03
11 Exercise 0:2 Tue 13-10-08 Thu 13-10-10
12 Grp1 Tue 13-10-08 Tue 13-10-08
13 Grp2 Thu 13-10-10 Thu 13-10-10
14 Laboratory lessons (ETSF05 

only!)
Tue 13-10-15 Wed 13-10-16

15 PPP Tue 13-10-15 Wed 13-10-16
16 Grp 1 Tue 13-10-15 Tue 13-10-15
17 Grp 2 Wed 13-10-16 Wed 13-10-16
18 Section 1 Mon 13-10-28 Tue 13-11-05
19 Lectures Mon 13-10-28 Tue 13-10-29
20 Lecture 1:1 Mon 13-10-28 Mon 13-10-28
21 Intro routerlab Tue 13-10-29 Tue 13-10-29
22 Lecture 1:2 Tue 13-10-29 Tue 13-10-29
23 Exercises Wed 13-10-30 Tue 13-11-05
24 Exercise 1:1 Wed 13-10-30 Thu 13-10-31
25 Grp 1 Wed 13-10-30 Wed 13-10-30
26 Grp 2 Wed 13-10-30 Wed 13-10-30
27 Grp 3 Thu 13-10-31 Thu 13-10-31
28 Exercise 1:2 Mon 13-11-04 Tue 13-11-05
29 Grp 1 Mon 13-11-04 Mon 13-11-04
30 Grp 2 Mon 13-11-04 Mon 13-11-04
31 Grp 3 Tue 13-11-05 Tue 13-11-05
32 Section 2 Mon 13-11-11 Tue 13-11-19
33 Lectures Mon 13-11-11 Tue 13-11-12
34 Lecture 2:1 Mon 13-11-11 Mon 13-11-11
35 Lecture 2:2 Tue 13-11-12 Tue 13-11-12
36 Exercises Wed 13-11-13 Tue 13-11-19
37 Exercise 2:1 Wed 13-11-13 Thu 13-11-14
38 Grp 1 Wed 13-11-13 Wed 13-11-13
39 Grp 2 Wed 13-11-13 Wed 13-11-13
40 Grp 3 Thu 13-11-14 Thu 13-11-14
41 Exercise 2:2 Mon 13-11-18 Tue 13-11-19
42 Grp 1 Mon 13-11-18 Mon 13-11-18
43 Grp 2 Mon 13-11-18 Mon 13-11-18
44 Grp 3 Tue 13-11-19 Tue 13-11-19
45 Section 3 Mon 13-11-25 Wed 13-12-04
46 Lectures Mon 13-11-25 Tue 13-11-26
47 Lecture 3:1 Mon 13-11-25 Mon 13-11-25
48 Lecture 3:2 Tue 13-11-26 Tue 13-11-26
49 Exercises Wed 13-11-27 Wed 13-12-04
50 Exercise 3:1 Wed 13-11-27 Thu 13-11-28
51 Grp 1 Wed 13-11-27 Wed 13-11-27
52 Grp 2 Wed 13-11-27 Wed 13-11-27
53 Grp 3 Thu 13-11-28 Thu 13-11-28
54 Exercise 3:2 Mon 13-12-02 Wed 13-12-04
55 Grp 1 Mon 13-12-02 Mon 13-12-02
56 Grp 2 Tue 13-12-03 Tue 13-12-03
57 Grp 3 Wed 13-12-04 Wed 13-12-04
58 Projects Fri 13-09-06 Fri 13-12-13
59 Router lab ETSF05, part 1 Fri 13-09-06 Tue 13-10-08
60 Router lab ETSF05, part 2 Mon 13-10-28 Mon 13-11-18
61 Router lab ETSF10 Tue 13-10-29 Mon 13-12-09
62 TCP lab Mon 13-11-11 Fri 13-11-29
63 Design Project Mon 13-11-25 Fri 13-12-13
64 Examination Mon 13-09-16 Fri 13-12-20
65 Short exam (ETSF05 only!) Wed 13-10-23 Wed 13-10-23
66 Quizzes Fri 13-11-08 Mon 13-12-09
67 Quiz1 Fri 13-11-08 Mon 13-11-11
68 Quiz 2 Fri 13-11-22 Mon 13-11-25
69 Quiz 3 Fri 13-12-06 Mon 13-12-09
70 Online discussions (ETSF05 

only!)
Mon 13-09-16 Thu 13-09-26

71 O0:1 Mon 13-09-16 Thu 13-09-19
72 O0:2 Mon 13-09-23 Thu 13-09-26
73 Online discussions Tue 13-10-29 Mon 13-12-02
74 O1 Tue 13-10-29 Mon 13-11-04
75 O2 Tue 13-11-12 Mon 13-11-18
76 O3 Tue 13-11-26 Mon 13-12-02
77 Final exam Fri 13-12-20 Fri 13-12-20
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Projekt: ganttschema
Datum: Mon 13-08-26


